
2019134 GROWTHPOINT Cape Town Tennis Super 8
XD 12

Bracket 1
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TSA081040
TSA081040

Winelands
Winelands

A1

[1] Milla KOTZE

BYE

[1] Stefan STIEGER

3

4

TSA081117

TSA091324

TSA081117

TSA091324

WP

NW

WP

NW

Ronan GORTON

[3] Jean JOUBERT

Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP

[3] Roxy BREDENKAMP 6-3, 7-5

5

6

TSA091458

TSA081125

TSA091458

TSA081125

KZN

Winelands

KZN

Winelands

[4] Alex DUBLIN

Franco RUST

[4] Anna HOLMES

Alicia TAYLOR 6-4, 6-3

7

8
TSA081123
TSA081123

WP
WP

A4

BYE

[2] Angelica VAN VUUREN
[2] Devilliers LAMPRECHT

[1] STIEGER / KOTZE

[3] JOUBERT / BREDENKAMP

6-3, 7-5

[4] DUBLIN / HOLMES

[2] LAMPRECHT / VAN VUUREN

6-2, 4-6, 10-6

[1] STIEGER / KOTZE

[2] LAMPRECHT / VAN VUUREN

4-6, 6-4, 10-3

[1] STIEGER / KOTZE
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